Individual Best Times (All Time)

Margot Hoogers - (853465) - Windsor SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.69
1:09.24
1:09.86
1:09.93
1:10.41

1:10.88

:110.89

:111.06

:111.46

111.47

111.51

112.04

112.33

112.79

112.94

112.94

:113.09

:113.31

:113.53

:113.94

113.97

14.73

:115.50

:116.09
1:16.72

1:17.00

4.0n0 4N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

487
475
463
461
452
443
443
440
432
432
431
422
417
409
406
406
404
400
397
390
390
378
366
358
349
345

nn=

Round

F
H
H

m m I I

m I

I I T I m I I

Date

15/01/17
17112117
15/01/17
09/12/17
111117
14/10/17
10/12/16
22/09/18
13/10/18
08/12/18
12/11/16
10/11/18
17/01/16
23/10/16
02/10/16
23/09/17
04/12/16
17/01/16
14/09/17
02/12/18
08/10/16
06/12/15
12/06/16
17/10/15
11/07/15
19/04/15
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Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

NASLS - Round 3

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018

NASL South Round One 2018

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
NASLS Round 2

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 1

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

NASL South

Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

A Badan.

Venue

Wycombe
Hillingdon
Wycombe
Waterlooville
MAIDENHEAD
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Gerrards Cross
Oxford
Woking
Guildford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Maltman
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Burgess Hill
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aldershot
Maidenhead

Northolt
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Club Swam Under
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Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
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1:21.34
1:24.94
1:28.21

2:05.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.12
1:11.47
1:13.94
1:12.04
1:11.46
1:11.06
1:09.24
1:09.93
1:10.41
1:10.88
1:12.94
1:13.53
1:08.69
1:09.86
1:10.89
1:13.09

1:11.51

112.79

113.97

112.94

:115.50

:113.31

112.33

114.73
1:16.09
1:16.72
1:17.00
1:21.34
1:24.94
1:28.21

2:05.06
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Date

26/05/21
08/12/18
02/12/18
10/11/18
13/10/18
22/09/18
17112117
09/12/17
111117
14/10/17
23/09/17
14/09/17
15/01/17
15/01/17
10/12/16
04/12/16
12/11/16
23/10/16
08/10/16
02/10/16
12/06/16
17/01/16
17/01/16
06/12/15
17/10/15
11/07/15
19/04/15
08/03/15
07/12/14
23/11/14
16/12/12

wWInusUI
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
NASL South Round One 2018

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
NASLS - Round 3

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

NASLS Round 2

ASA National County Teams Division 1

NASL South

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Cadlull vulieye
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor

Ascot

Venue

Eaton College
Woking
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Oxford
Gerrards Cross
Hillingdon
Waterlooville
MAIDENHEAD
Waterlooville
Maltman
Windsor
Wycombe
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Sheffield
Burgess Hill
Aylesbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor

Ascot

VVIHIUSUI

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Berks&SBucks
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pag\v]aZ/Z

2

Level

w w w o

w

W W W s

w W



